
DEENDAYAL PORT AUTHORITY 

MARINE DEPARTMENT 
 

 
Sub: Hiring of 02 No. of Patrolling Boats with Manning & Maintenance for 
 water front security & Kandla sea creek for the period of 07 years on 
 Charter/rate per day for the period of 07 years at Deendayal Port 
 Authority. 
 Ref: Tender NO. 04/2024 

With reference to subject work, the Schedule of Bidding Process of Tender is 
amended as below: 

 

Particulars 
Scheduled Date (As 

per Tender) 
Amended/Exten 

dedDate 

Bid Document Downloading End 
Date 

29.08.2024 @ 
1500 hrs 

10.09.2024 @ 
1200 hrs 

Last Date and Time for receipt of 
Bids online 

29.08.2024 @ 
1500 hrs 

10.09.2024 @ 
1200 hrs 

Preliminary/Technical Bid Opening 
Date 

29.08.2024 @ 
1530 hrs 

10.09.2024 @ 
1230 hrs 

 
All the other details remain unaltered. 

 
 
 

Sd/-  

Dy. Conservator 
Deendayal Port Authority 


