DEENDAYAL PORT AUTHORITY MARINE DEPARTMENT

Sub: Hiring of 02 No. of Patrolling Boats with Manning & Maintenance for water front security & Kandla sea creek for the period of 07 years on Charter/rate per day for the period of 07 years at Deendayal Port Authority.

Ref: Tender NO. 04/2024

With reference to subject work, the Schedule of Bidding Process of Tender is amended as below:

<u>Particulars</u>	Scheduled Date (As per Tender)	Amended/Exten dedDate
Bid Document Downloading End	29.08.2024 @	10.09.2024 @
Date	1500 hrs	1200 hrs
Last Date and Time for receipt of Bids online	29.08.2024 @ 1500 hrs	10.09.2024 @ 1200 hrs
Preliminary/Technical Bid Opening	29.08.2024 @	10.09.2024 @
Date	1530 hrs	1230 hrs

All the other details remain unaltered.

Sd/-

Dy. Conservator Deendayal Port Authority